WIBAKO - Kojszéwka 254, 34-231 Juszczyn

Phone: +48 33 870 42 00 - Email:
biuro@wibako.pl

Engine piston whk 9080686

Product link

Link: Engine piston wbk 9080686

Basic
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Part no.
Type
Type
Type
Type
Type
Type
Additional
Applications

9080686
9080686
9080686
9080686
9080686
9080686
OE
OE
OE
OE
OE
OE

Weight: 2.00

Product Code: uy2kjv
Dimensions: 12.50 x 12.50 x
12.00

Price: 553.50 zt

Ex Tax: 450.00 zt

Engine Liebherr D934, Engine Liebherr D934
L A6 10130144, Engine Liebherr D936
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